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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13583  100.00% 189.01- 190 97 0.71% 2399 17.66% 11281 83.05%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13582 99.99% 188.01-189 92 0.68% 2491 18.34% 11184 82.34%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 5 0.04% 13581 99.99% 187.01-188 74 0.54% 2565 18.88% 11092 81.66%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 6 0.04% 13578 99.96% 186.01- 187 84 0.62% 2649 19.50% 11018 81.12%
235.01 - 236 4 0.03% 10 0.07% 13577 99.96% 185.01- 186 88 0.65% 2737 20.15% 10934 80.50%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 12 0.09% 13573 99.93% 184.01-185 80 0.59% 2817 20.74% 10846 79.85%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 14 0.10% 13571 99.91% 183.01-184 85 0.63% 2902 21.36% 10766 79.26%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 16 0.12% 13569 99.90% 182.01-183 89 0.66% 2991 22.02% 10681 78.64%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 19 0.14% 13567 99.88% 181.01-182 93 0.68% 3084 22.70% 10592 77.98%
230.01 - 231 5 0.04% 24 0.18% 13564 99.86%  180.01 - 181 85 0.63% 3169 23.33% 10499 77.30%
229.01-230 9 0.07% 33 0.24% 13559 99.82% 179.01-180 84 0.62% 3253 23.95% 10414 76.67%
228.01-229 i 0.08% 44 0.32% 13550 99.76% 178.01-179 83 0.61% 3336 24.56% 10330 76.05%
227.01-228 15 0.11% 59 0.43% 13539 99.68% 177.01-178 90 0.66% 3426 25.22% 10247 75.44%
226.01 - 227 16 0.12% 75 0.55% 13524 99.57% 176.01-177 94 0.69% 3520 25.91% 10157 74.78%
225.01 - 226 19 0.14% 94 0.69% 13508 99.45% 175.01-176 94 0.69% 3614 26.61% 10063 74.09%
224.01 - 225 21 0.15% 115 0.85% 13489 99.31% 174.01-175 89 0.66% 3703 27.26% 9969 73.39%
223.01-224 28 0.21% 143 1.05% 13468 99.15% 173.01-174 100 0.74% 3803 28.00% 9880 72.74%
222.01-223 24 0.18% 167 1.23% 13440 98.95% 172.01-173 99 0.73% 3902 28.73% 9780 72.00%
221.01-222 30 0.22% 197 1.45% 13416 98.77% 171.01-172 89 0.66% 3991 29.38% 9681 71.27%
220.01 - 221 37 0.27% 234 1.72% 13386 98.55% 170.01-171 84 0.62% 4075 30.00% 9592 70.62%
219.01-220 27 0.20% 261 1.92% 13349 98.28% 169.01-170 104 0.77% 4179 30.77% 9508 70.00%
218.01-219 30 0.22% 291 2.14% 13322 98.08% 168.01- 169 91 0.67% 4270 31.44% 9404 69.23%
217.01-218 33 0.24% 324 2.39% 13292 97.86% 167.01-168 115 0.85% 4385 32.28% 9313 68.56%
216.01 - 217 53 0.39% 377 2.78% 13259 97.61% 166.01- 167 116 0.85% 4501 33.14% 9198 67.72%
215.01-216 45 0.33% 422 3.11% 13206 97.22% 165.01- 166 99 0.73% 4600 33.87% 9082 66.86%
214.01-215 53 0.39% 475 3.50% 13161 96.89% 164.01- 165 98 0.72% 4698 34.59% 8983 66.13%
213.01-214 65 0.48% 540 3.98% 13108 96.50% 163.01- 164 91 0.67% 4789 35.26% 8885 65.41%
212.01-213 55 0.40% 595 4.38% 13043 96.02% 162.01- 163 96 0.71% 4885 35.96% 8794 64.74%
211.01-212 53 0.39% 648 4.77% 12988 95.62% 161.01-162 87 0.64% 4972 36.60% 8698 64.04%
210.01-211 72 0.53% 720 5.30% 12935 95.23% 160.01 - 161 94 0.69% 5066 37.30% 8611 63.40%
209.01-210 59 0.43% 779 5.74% 12863 94.70% 159.01 - 160 114 0.84% 5180 38.14% 8517 62.70%
208.01 - 209 77 0.57% 856 6.30% 12804 94.26% 158.01 - 159 70 0.52% 5250 38.65% 8403 61.86%
207.01-208 83 0.61% 939 6.91% 12727 93.70% 157.01- 158 88 0.65% 5338 39.30% 8333 61.35%
206.01 - 207 69 0.51% 1008 7.42% 12644 93.09% 156.01-157 17 0.86% 5455 40.16% 8245 60.70%
205.01 - 206 73 0.54% 1081 7.96% 12575 92.58% 155.01 - 156 90 0.66% 5545 40.82% 8128 59.84%
204.01 - 205 76 0.56% 1157 8.52% 12502 92.04% 154.01- 155 92 0.68% 5637 41.50% 8038 59.18%
203.01 - 204 88 0.65% 1245 9.17% 12426 91.48% 153.01- 154 82 0.60% 5719 42.10% 7946 58.50%
202.01 - 203 69 0.51% 1314 9.67% 12338 90.83% 152.01-153 101 0.74% 5820 42.85% 7864 57.90%

201.01 - 202 75 0.55% 1389 10.23% 12269 90.33% 151.01-152 92 0.68% 5912 43.52% 7763 57.15%
200.01 - 201 93 0.68% 1482 10.91% 12194 89.77% 150.01 - 151 79 0.58% 5991 44.1% 7671 56.48%
199.01 - 200 81 0.60% 1563 11.51% 12101 89.09% 149.01- 150 89 0.66% 6080 44.76% 7592 55.89%
198.01 - 199 73 0.54% 1636 12.04% 12020 88.49% 148.01-149 87 0.64% 6167 45.40% 7503 55.24%
197.01- 198 83 0.61% 1719 12.66% 11947 87.96% 147.01-148 72 0.53% 6239 45.93% 7416 54.60%
196.01 - 197 87 0.64% 1806 13.30% 11864 87.34% 146.01-147 102 0.75% 6341 46.68% 7344 54.07%
195.01 - 196 73 0.54% 1879 13.83% 11777 86.70% 145.01- 146 107 0.79% 6448 47.47% 7242 53.32%
194.01- 195 91 0.67% 1970 14.50% 11704 86.17% 144.01-145 92 0.68% 6540 48.15% 7135 52.53%
193.01 - 194 101 0.74% 2071 15.25% 11613 85.50% 143.01-144 89 0.66% 6629 48.80% 7043 51.85%
192.01-193 78 0.57% 2149 15.82% 11512 84.75% 142.01-143 109 0.80% 6738 49.61% 6954 51.20%
191.01-192 75 0.55% 2224 16.37% 11434 84.18% 141.01-142 93 0.68% 6831 50.29% 6845 50.39%
190.01 - 191 78 0.57% 2302 16.95% 11359 83.63%  140.01 - 141 102 0.75% 6933 51.04% 6752 49.71%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

BB LA Y AP SR B
=Ry Rat

A& Hotk
99 0.73%
100 0.74%
88 0.65%
95 0.70%
95 0.70%
91 0.67%
96 0.71%
77 0.57%
90 0.66%
95 0.70%
89 0.66%
88 0.65%
82 0.60%
92 0.68%
90 0.66%
66 0.49%
81 0.60%
82 0.60%
75 0.55%
75 0.55%
75 0.55%
93 0.68%
80 0.59%
62 0.46%
73 0.54%
96 0.71%
81 0.60%
81 0.60%
75 0.55%
87 0.64%
76 0.56%
84 0.62%
86 0.63%
82 0.60%
99 0.73%
80 0.59%
85 0.63%
77 0.57%
105 0.77%
82 0.60%
77 0.57%
71 0.52%
91 0.67%
88 0.65%
96 0.71%
84 0.62%
80 0.59%
72 0.53%
97 0.71%
65 0.48%

N
7032

7132
7220
7315
7410
7501
7597
7674
7764
7859
7948
8036
8118
8210
8300
8366
8447
8529
8604
8679
8754
8847
8927
8989
9062
9158
9239
9320
9395
9482
9558
9642
9728
9810
9909
9989
10074
10151
10256
10338
10415
10486
10577
10665
10761
10845
10925
10997
11094
11159

BTtk
51.77%
52.51%
53.15%
53.85%
54.55%
55.22%
55.93%
56.50%
57.16%
57.86%
58.51%
59.16%
59.77%
60.44%
61.11%
61.59%
62.19%
62.79%
63.34%
63.90%
64.45%
65.13%
65.72%
66.18%
66.72%
67.42%
68.02%
68.62%
69.17%
69.81%
70.37%
70.99%
71.62%
72.22%
72.95%
73.54%
74.17%
74.73%
75.51%
76.11%
76.68%
77.20%
77.87%
78.52%
79.22%
79.84%
80.43%
80.96%
81.68%
82.15%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6650

6551
6451
6363
6268
6173
6082
5986
5909
5819
5724
5635
5547
5465
5373
5283
5217
5136
5054
4979
4904
4829
4736
4656
4594
4521
4425
4344
4263
4188
4101
4025
3941
3855
3773
3674
3594
3509
3432
3327
3245
3168
3097
3006
2918
2822
2738
2658
2586
2489

[Epaew
48.96%
48.23%
47.49%
46.85%
46.15%
45.45%
44.78%
44.07%
43.50%
42.84%
42.14%
41.49%
40.84%
40.23%
39.56 %
38.89%
38.41%
37.81%
37.21%
36.66 %
36.10%
35.55%
34.87%
34.28%
33.82%
33.28%
32.58%
31.98%
31.38%
30.83%
30.19%
29.63%
29.01%
28.38%
27.78%
27.05%
26.46%
25.83%
25.27%
24.49%
23.89%
23.32%
22.80%
22.13%
21.48%
20.78%
20.16%
19.57%
19.04%
18.32%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
91 0.67%
92 0.68%
69 0.51%
71 0.52%
79 0.58%
69 0.51%
76 0.56%
81 0.60%
68 0.50%
79 0.58%
70 0.52%
61 0.45%
75 0.55%
53 0.39%
65 0.48%
61 0.45%
59 0.43%
50 0.37%
53 0.39%
61 0.45%
56 0.41%
52 0.38%
49 0.36%
52 0.38%
35 0.26%
51 0.38%
36 0.27%
48 0.35%
48 0.35%
31 0.23%
44 0.32%
25 0.18%
23 0.17%
29 0.21%
27 0.20%
34 0.25%
27 0.20%
21 0.15%
25 0.18%
10 0.07%
22 0.16%
17 0.13%
19 0.14%
23 0.17%
22 0.16%
1 0.08%
21 0.15%

9 0.07%
12 0.09%
13 0.10%

RS Bat

NE
11250

11342
11411
11482
11561
11630
11706
11787
11855
11934
12004
12065
12140
12193
12258
12319
12378
12428
12481
12542
12598
12650
12699
12751
12786
12837
12873
12921
12969
13000
13044
13069
13092
13121
13148
13182
13209
13230
13255
13265
13287
13304
13323
13346
13368
13379
13400
13409
13421
13434

BTtk
82.82%
83.50%
84.01%
84.53%
85.11%
85.62%
86.18%
86.78%
87.28%
87.86%
88.38%
88.82%
89.38%
89.77%
90.25%
90.69%
91.13%
91.50%
91.89%
92.34%
92.75%
93.13%
93.49%
93.87%
94.13%
94.51%
94.77%
95.13%
95.48%
95.71%
96.03%
96.22%
96.39%
96.60%
96.80%
97.05%
97.25%
97.40%
97.59%
97.66%
97.82%
97.95%
98.09%
98.26%
98.42%
98.50%
98.65%
98.72%
98.81%
98.90%

D EIE D BaT

PN
2424

2333
2241
2172
2101
2022
1953
1877
1796
1728
1649
1579
1518
1443
1390
1325
1264
1205
1155
1102
1041
985
933
884
832
797
746
710
662
614
583
539
514
491
462
435
401
374
353
328
318
296
279
260
237
215
204
183
174
162

[Epaew
17.85%
17.18%
16.50%
15.99%
15.47%
14.89%
14.38%
13.82%
13.22%
12.72%
12.14%
11.62%
11.18%
10.62%
10.23%

9.75%
9.31%
8.87%
8.50%
8.11%
7.66%
7.25%
6.87%
6.51%
6.13%
5.87%
5.49%
5.23%
4.87%
4.52%
4.29%
3.97%
3.78%
3.61%
3.40%
3.20%
2.95%
2.75%
2.60%
241%
2.34%
2.18%
2.05%
1.91%
1.74%
1.58%
1.50%
1.35%
1.28%
1.19%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 7 0.05% 13441 98.95% 149 1.10%
38.01-39 16 0.12% 13457 99.07% 142 1.05%
37.01-38 8 0.06% 13465 99.13% 126 0.93%
36.01 - 37 13 0.10% 13478 99.23% 118 0.87%
35.01-36 1 0.08% 13489 99.31% 105 0.77%
34.01-35 7 0.05% 13496 99.36% 94 0.69%
33.01-34 6 0.04% 13502 99.40% 87 0.64%
32.01-33 8 0.06% 13510 99.46% 81 0.60%
31.01-32 9 0.07% 13519 99.53% 73 0.54%
30.01- 31 4 0.03% 13523 99.56% 64 0.47%
29.01-30 7 0.05% 13530 99.61% 60 0.44%
28.01-29 6 0.04% 13536 99.65% 53 0.39%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 13537 99.66% 47 0.35%
26.01-27 6 0.04% 13543 99.71% 46 0.34%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 13545 99.72% 40 0.29%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 13548 99.74% 38 0.28%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 13551 99.76% 35 0.26%
22.01-23 2 0.01% 13553 99.78% 32 0.24%
21.01-22 3 0.02% 13556 99.80% 30 0.22%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 13556 99.80% 27 0.20%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 13558 99.82% 27 0.20%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 13559 99.82% 25 0.18%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 13559 99.82% 24 0.18%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 13559 99.82% 24 0.18%
15.01-16 2 0.01% 13561 99.84% 24 0.18%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 13561 99.84% 22 0.16%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 13561 99.84% 22 0.16%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 13562 99.85% 22 0.16%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 13563 99.85% 21 0.15%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 13564 99.86% 20 0.15%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 13565 99.87% 19 0.14%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 13565 99.87% 18 0.13%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 13565 99.87% 18 0.13%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 13565 99.87% 18 0.13%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 13565 99.87% 18 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 13565 99.87% 18 0.13%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 13565 99.87% 18 0.13%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 13565 99.87% 18 0.13%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 13565 99.87% 18 0.13%

0.00-1 18 0.13% 13583  100.00% 18 0.13%

LU ZEE



